
Subject: FW: ORDER (4-Series) - Tri Valley School (Tri-Mark/Bergen) DUE = Next Available
From: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>
Date: 7/7/2022, 11:22 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>

David,
Here is Tri-Valley-
This is Sheila’s project.  Reach out to either of us with questions.
JIll

From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 29, 2022 8:56 AM
To: presaledesign <presaledesign@vollrathco.com>
Cc: James Edson <james.edson@vollrathco.com>; Anthony Bruni
<anthony.bruni@vollrathco.com>; Michael Komendat <mkomendat@vollrathco.com>; Jill
Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Peter Schwerin <peter.schwerin@vollrathco.com>
Subject: ORDER (4-Series) - Tri Valley School (Tri-Mark/Bergen) DUE = Next Available

Hello,
We have an order for the Tri Valley School project.

I have attached the quote.

No Concept drawing started for this project.

Laminate: TBD

REQUESTED DELIVERABLE = Drawing Packet for Customer sign off

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thank you,
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

Attachments:

FINAL QUOTE_Tri_Valley_Schools.pdf 281 KB
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Subject: RE: TRI VALLEY SCHOOLS - VL-TRIVY # 1
From: Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Date: 7/11/2022, 10:14 AM
To: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>, Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>

Hi David,
Server #2 – Please make the breath guard the full length of the unit.

Once the customer looks at the drawings, they will decide which side the equipment will go on. Keep the equipment
where you have it.

All breath guards are standard, not NSF so you have them correctly.

No grommets on any servers.

Electrical is correct on Server #3.

Only item to change is the breath guard on server #2.

Thank you!
Sheila

Sheila Oppeneer
Project Developer
THE VOLLRATH CO., LLC
1236 N. 18th Street, Sheboygan, WI 53081
O: 920.459.5222
sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com  | vollrathcompany.com

From: David Bethel <ddb@davidbethel.com>
Sent: Sunday, July 10, 2022 9:37 AM
To: Jill Hundley <jhundley@vollrathco.com>; Sheila Oppeneer <sheila.oppeneer@vollrathco.com>
Subject: TRI VALLEY SCHOOLS - VL-TRIVY # 1

A few Q&A  Hhhaaahhhaaa

07-10-2022 : 10:34:17a

--
DIRECT LINK : HTTP://WWW.DAVIDBETHEL.COM/TRIVY/INDEX.HTM

TRI VALLEY SCHOOLS - MICHAEL KOMENDAT - TRIVY
VL-TRIVY : TRI VALLEY SCHOOLS
Created 07-07-2022 : 03:22:05.pm
+++++
07-10-2022
Server 7 <-> ClarificaƟons Needed:
Frost Top : Offset Side
Storage :

BG : Buffet / Cafeteria
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NSF / STD
Full_Width / Wells_Only
Front Glass : Fixed / Adj
End Panels Right/LeŌ/Both/None
By Others :
Power Needed : LocaƟon : Grommets

Server 3 <-> Please Verify : Power Requirements
BG : Buffet / Cafeteria
NSF / STD

Server 4 <-> Please Verify : Breath Guard Details
Front Glass : Fixed / Adj
Front Gap : 1"/6"
NSF / STD

Server 7 <-> ClarificaƟons Needed:
Frost Top : Offset Side
Storage :

BG : Buffet / Cafeteria
NSF / STD
Full_Width / Wells_Only
Front Glass : Fixed / Adj
End Panels Right/LeŌ/Both/None
By Others :
Power Needed : LocaƟon : Grommets

Thanks! -David

David Bethel
Fabricated Designs, Inc. v. 757-595-5949
hƩp://www.davidbethel.com ddb@davidbethel.com
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